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ASSIGNMENT

From: - Date:
Estimated Cost:

ODIﬁT‘WWS!TPRES!OD RES /EVA/INV/MV

St PEISE

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s /é( -

of T N U .
Insured: 6 ’D K/ lIL{,é( k
Policy No. -
Claims No. S~

Sum Insured: Excess

(Client's Record)
Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its NIS | OfS
repair at the time of inspection. //j
/
Bal. or Market Value: % § ﬁ]l‘\ 7 C_/

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: B _

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS

Consistent? : Yes or No

Res.: Yes or No

Est. Repairs: ~ days

% 3Val.: Yes or No
Ogh
Vehicle: IN/OUT

Lum Sum:

Veh No: 5 ; K(fg???f Yr Regn: —-—I Gjpf-{/i(?

Typ r/M.Cycle/Bus / Van/ Lorry / Taxi/ Prime Mover /

2

Truck / Trailer or

Make: %Cya‘/@ ) WJA {_f c.C _l_7? 7
Bolbur t{,]ﬁg AC:  Insured ! Std NI/ NA

Sp.Reading —[7 G_CL(/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No: =

che 110 GALEWX0T00 §L2F
Gen. Cond; Ggod | Fair | Poor | Burnt

Steering f r/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: | Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi : im /| STD AIRim or B

Tyre Size: -

_n/?!//érfﬁﬁf’

BS/DUN/ EXNOVA ! GY 1' FS ILIZA | MIC / OHTSU IPIR/SUMI/
TOYO/XO

Rear
" R/Bal.

L/Bal. <ﬂ
- 712 y

Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / OIS | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or
le~—

Front

R!Balgﬂ

L/Bal. (0'

DOA /7/;99[0)0

Survey held at

mm mm

Date: Person Contacted: ~ / 7{}50 ')/qa_(”j The UIC | Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date /Time = Action / Instruction ? 7 ol e
\'\““L \/‘.LQO 0"( AIJV " W -

?éc?o Lt

2&% b{ /%'$

Date/Time, File Pass to?

: Preli. Report

1) D Final Report

Date!T ime, Fﬂe Return 10‘?

2) o Add Fee:

Report Format :
Lump Sum/LB.I: ($ )

ssld_ 13 (o

Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
‘Transportation:
:Sitelnsp ¢ )_S+RS__Sl .
E ‘Interview ($ ) Photos ) .
|::Tech. lvs @ ) Others b .
D:Weekend (% 7 _____)7
TOTAL :

Days Of Re,Pair:
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2PCS
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1PC
1PC
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
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1PC
2PCS
IpC
1SET
1PC

1PC
1PC
1SET
1SET
1SET
1SET

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay
Singapore 417883

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

/%
VEHICLE No: SFX 88997 %13) 1Y
REAR WINDSCREEN A~
REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING A -]
TAILGATE 2
TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE A A
TAILGATE REFLECTORS @$182.40 A A
TAILGATE INNER LOCK SV
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP T
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD AN
REAR BUMPER 700
REAR BUMPER DAMPERS @585.00 /S Bt o5 (g
REAR BUMPEER SIDE RETAINERS @$65.00 /4

L 4 %600
it

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

wot el

AN

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @5$60.00 Cne

REAR END PANEL OUTER P JAnf
REAR END PANEL LOWER 29 [3pf
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH v |
TAILLAMPS @$395.00 AN

REAR ANTENNA SENSOR 0

REAR REVERSE SENSOR WIRE 7y .,

REAR FLOOR PANEL ey

S.NETT

REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT A

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL P2 €
TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS A1
REAR BUMPER CLIPS

REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 1ol o

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR n"

TO CHECK WIRING

TO REMOVE & REPLACED REAR REVERSE SENSOR

TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN

TO REMOVE & REFIX TAILGATE MECHANISM
TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST

TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST PROOFING

TO DIAGNSIS & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

|

$1,288.10
$145.40
$1,742.00 e
$299.40 X
$364.80 x
$616.80 ¢
$386.20 —
$567.30 X
201w _ $865.90_—
$170.00 (D ¢
$130.00 X
$120.00
$842.00 —/
$389.20 —
$381.80—"
$790.00 ¢
_$645.20—
$321.50~"
$1,410.80
$11,476.40
$8,607.30

32& -0
L ANG)

LESS25%

$50.00 Y
$50.00 X
$50.00 X
$50.00 %0
$280.00 ~V0
$180.00

$50.00 20
$80.00 S o
Ay $150.00 A
A $100.00 X
$120.00 $

A $100.00 X
$120.00 S 9

A\ $180.00 X

$1,200.00 490

$1,800.00 g)ﬁ )

TOTAL $13,167.30
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:
COE Category:

COE Period(Years):
QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Singapore NRIC
052G

SFX8899Z

No

18 Sep 2024
TOYOTA

WISH 1.8 CVT
White

2017

2ZR0A42182
JTDGG20WX0J008529
105.0 kW (140 bhp)
$19,955.00

10 Jan 2018

10 Jan 2018

0
$19,955.0099 ]

Yes
09 Jan 2028
$12,970.00

09 Jan 2028

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
10

$47,002.00

$15,553.00

$28,523.00

You will not be eligible for any COE rebate from the current COE (including unused COE from any lay-up period/s), if

you renew your COE.

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Sep 2024



18/09/2024, 12:38 Search Results for toyota wish
SGCQmeff O &) Login | SignUp

New Used Electric Loan  Rent  Sell Directory  e-Shop  Insurance  Articles Forum R

= nl+r9
Home Used Cars Listing
All Category F;rtf;r [~)Save Search
|
5
2018 X
20 VEhiCIGS\' ) Car Model Price Range Depreciation ( Mileage
Toyota Wish 62,800 |\ g15760 jyr) 257202018 s 000 kw708 0o
1.8A Instl. $1,218 (3yrs 4mths COE left)
) Qdr
/mth &2 Owners

Well maintained by the previous owners. Flexible loan up to 100%. Lowest
loan interest from 2.78%. Please contact our friendly salesperson for an
appointment.

Emperor Motors Pte Ltd|Posted 18-Sep-2024 O Compare

- Toyota Wish $64 588
1.8A Instl. $1,169

/mth 8),4 Owners

27-Apr-2018

(3yrs 7mths COE left)

M $15.150 fyrES) £2)86,000 kmic™11,798 cc O

Careful owner with well maintained and well kept condition. Also a very well
=known MPV that is known to be low maintenance needed, fuel efficient, low

jour sales executives asap!
= k|

e N

SG Car Choice Pte Ltd|Posted 17-Sep-2024 () Compare
i $68.000 27-Feb-

Toyota Wish  $68,000 | 415,850 /yE3 ;fzibmzho?’m arof TI83.500 km1,798 cc &

1.8A Instl. $1,288

Jmth &1 Owner
From Borneo Motors. 1 lady owner, immaculate condition, well maintained.
What's app for appointment.
Posted 14-Sep-2024 () compare

nhttps://www.sgcarmart.com/used-cars/listing?fr=2018&to=2018&g=toyota+wish 116



